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Sicilia PA PAMM82802Q SCUOLA SEC. I GRADO F. ORESTANOALIA                          A001-ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM838019 BELMONTE MEZZAGNO BELMONTE MEZZAGNO             A001-ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM8AH014 CASTELBUONO-MINA' PALUMBO CASTELBUONO                   A001-ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM82901E CERDA-MANZONI CERDA                         A001-ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM8A901X G. VASI CORLEONE                      A001-ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                         1 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM81601C MONS. ANTONINO SCIANNA LERCARA FRIDDI                A001-ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM82802Q SCUOLA SEC. I GRADO F. ORESTANOALIA                          A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 0 1
Sicilia PA PACT71300R C.T. I. BUTTITTA BAGHERIA BAGHERIA                      A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRSERALE                          1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM81401R BORGETTO-SALAMONE MARINO BORGETTO                      A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM8AF01C CACCAMO-MONS.V.AGLIALORO CACCAMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM840019 CAMPOREALE-VERGA G. CAMPOREALE                    A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AG018 CARINI-CALDERONE CARINI                        A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM8BC01G GIOVANNI FALCONE CARINI                        A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM842011 CASTELDACCIA-CAPUANA LUIGI CASTELDACCIA                  A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM812015 CIMINNA-DON RIZZO CIMINNA                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PACT71500C C.T. VASI CORLEONE CORLEONE                      A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRSERALE                          1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM84501C F.P.POLIZZANO-GANGI GANGI                         A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM839037 LUIGI PIRANDELLO MARINEO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM09900R MISILMERI-GUASTELLA C. MISILMERI                     A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8A3011 SMS MORVILLO MONREALE                      A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM862016 MONTELEPRE-MANZONI MONTELEPRE                    A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM825017 MONTEMAGGIORE BELSITO MONTEMAGGIORE BELSITO         A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         2 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM01500L S.M.S.  RAIMONDO FRANCHETTI PALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM855013 GUTTUSO RENATO PALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PACT732006 C.T. MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTAPALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRSERALE                          1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM869011 FALCONE GIOVANNI EX FONDO RAFFOPALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM87401C PRINCIPESSA ELENA DI NAPOLI PALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM89001A FEDERICO II - ARCHIMEDE PALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM813011 MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTA PALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM870015 SCIASCIA LEONARDO (EX 39) PALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM89901R I.C. ABBA - ALIGHIERI PALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1
Sicilia PA PAMM87201R PADRE PINO PUGLISI PALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         2 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM876014 VERGA-NUCCIO PALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         2 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AY014 R.SANZIO-MONTEGRAPPA PALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         2 0 0
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Sicilia PA PAMM8BB01Q SMS DON LORENZO MILANI PALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         3 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM85201G G. DI VITTORIO PALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         5 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM892012 MATTARELLA PIERSANTI PALERMO                       A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         6 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AW01C PARTINICO-ARCHIMEDE PARTINICO                     A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PACT733002 C.T. CARLO ALBERTO DALLA CHIESAPARTINICO                     A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRSERALE                          1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8A8014 S.M.S. CASA DEL FANCIULLO PARTINICO                     A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM88201B PRIZZI PRIZZI                        A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM12600X VILLABATE-PALUMBO P. VILLABATE                     A022-ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                         5 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM82802Q SCUOLA SEC. I GRADO F. ORESTANOALIA                          A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM83601N BAGHERIA-T.AIELLO BAGHERIA                      A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM86501N BAGHERIA-BUTTITTA IGNAZIO BAGHERIA                      A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PACT71300R C.T. I. BUTTITTA BAGHERIA BAGHERIA                      A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               SERALE                          2 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM83701D BALESTRATE-RETTORE F.EVOLA BALESTRATE                    A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM838019 BELMONTE MEZZAGNO BELMONTE MEZZAGNO             A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         3 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM81401R BORGETTO-SALAMONE MARINO BORGETTO                      A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM81901X CALTAVUTURO-ODDO CALTAVUTURO                   A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM81001D GIOVAN BATTISTA CINA' CAMPOFELICE DI ROCCELLA       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM86101A CARINI-LAURA LANZA CARINI                        A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AJ019 CEFALU'-PORPORA CEFALU'                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM82901E CERDA-MANZONI CERDA                         A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM82301G CHIUSA SCLAFANI-REINA CHIUSA SCLAFANI               A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM8A501L FICARAZZI-L.PIRANDELLO FICARAZZI                     A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM84501C F.P.POLIZZANO-GANGI GANGI                         A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM81601C MONS. ANTONINO SCIANNA LERCARA FRIDDI                A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         2 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM09900R MISILMERI-GUASTELLA C. MISILMERI                     A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM85901A MONREALE-VENEZIANO MONREALE                      A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PACT716008 C.T. VENEZIANO MONREALE MONREALE                      A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               SERALE                          1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM86401T MONREALE-GUGLIELMO II MONREALE                      A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM85801E MONREALE II-PIOPPO MONREALE                      A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         2 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM85201G G. DI VITTORIO PALERMO                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM898011 S.M.S. RONCALLI-AMARI PALERMO                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM854017 S.M.  A. DA MESSINA PALERMO                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8A001D P. S. CRISTINA - BORGO NUOVO I PALERMO                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8A2015 BOCCONE SILVIO PALERMO                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 1 0
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Sicilia PA PAMM8AD01R S.M.S. MAZZINI -L.RADICE PALERMO                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AR01X GIUSEPPE SCELSA PALERMO                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AV01L QUASIMODO SALVATORE PALERMO                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AB015 D'ACQUISTO - T.COLONNA PALERMO                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AY014 R.SANZIO-MONTEGRAPPA PALERMO                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8BB01Q SMS DON LORENZO MILANI PALERMO                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM87401C PRINCIPESSA ELENA DI NAPOLI PALERMO                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         2 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AT011 SPERONE-PERTINI PLESSO PERTINIPALERMO                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         2 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM818014 ANTONIO GAGINI - POLLINA POLLINA                       A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM88201B PRIZZI PRIZZI                        A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM81501L SAN CIPIRELLO - G.CARONIA SAN CIPIRELLO                 A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM88601P TERMINI IMERESE-BALSAMO TERMINI IMERESE               A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PACT72300B C.T. TERMINI IMERESE "TISIA D'IMERA"TERMINI IMERESE               A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               SERALE                          1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM72301P CASA CIRCONDARIALE CAVALLACCITERMINI IMERESE               A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               CARCERARIA                      1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM88801A TRABIA-GIOVANNI XXIII TRABIA                        A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM12600X VILLABATE-PALUMBO P. VILLABATE                     A028-MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                         2 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM82802Q SCUOLA SEC. I GRADO F. ORESTANOALIA                          A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM83701D BALESTRATE-RETTORE F.EVOLA BALESTRATE                    A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM839037 LUIGI PIRANDELLO MARINEO                       A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM87701X UGO ANTONIO PALERMO                       A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AK015 CARDUCCI GIOSUE' PALERMO                       A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AM01R CIPOLLA MICHELE PALERMO                       A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AT011 SPERONE-PERTINI PLESSO PERTINIPALERMO                       A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8BB01Q SMS DON LORENZO MILANI PALERMO                       A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM89001A FEDERICO II - ARCHIMEDE PALERMO                       A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM898011 S.M.S. RONCALLI-AMARI PALERMO                       A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM813011 MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTA PALERMO                       A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         1 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8A7018 S.M.S. PRIVITERA PARTINICO                     A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM83002Q PETRALIA SOPRANA PETRALIA SOPRANA              A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM88101G PIANA DEGLI ALBANESI PIANA DEGLI ALBANESI          A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM818014 ANTONIO GAGINI - POLLINA POLLINA                       A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         2 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM12600X VILLABATE-PALUMBO P. VILLABATE                     A030-MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM82802Q SCUOLA SEC. I GRADO F. ORESTANOALIA                          A049-SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM86501N BAGHERIA-BUTTITTA IGNAZIO BAGHERIA                      A049-SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                         0 0 1
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Sicilia PA PAMM83701D BALESTRATE-RETTORE F.EVOLA BALESTRATE                    A049-SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM838019 BELMONTE MEZZAGNO BELMONTE MEZZAGNO             A049-SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM86101A CARINI-LAURA LANZA CARINI                        A049-SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM855013 GUTTUSO RENATO PALERMO                       A049-SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM85101Q S.M.S. BONFIGLIO-COLOZZA PALERMO                       A049-SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM85301B SC. MEDIA BORSELLINO PALERMO                       A049-SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM87701X UGO ANTONIO PALERMO                       A049-SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8A2015 BOCCONE SILVIO PALERMO                       A049-SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8A7018 S.M.S. PRIVITERA PARTINICO                     A049-SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM88601P TERMINI IMERESE-BALSAMO TERMINI IMERESE               A049-SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM12600X VILLABATE-PALUMBO P. VILLABATE                     A049-SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM06400T SMS SCIANNA C. BAGHERIA                      A060-TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM8AF01C CACCAMO-MONS.V.AGLIALORO CACCAMO                       A060-TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                         2 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM81001D GIOVAN BATTISTA CINA' CAMPOFELICE DI ROCCELLA       A060-TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PACT71500C C.T. VASI CORLEONE CORLEONE                      A060-TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               SERALE                          1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM839037 LUIGI PIRANDELLO MARINEO                       A060-TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PACT71400L C.T. VITO IEVOLELLA PALERMO                       A060-TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               SERALE                          1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM714021 S.M. CARCERE MINORILE MALASPINAPALERMO                       A060-TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               CARCERARIA                      1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM81501L SAN CIPIRELLO - G.CARONIA SAN CIPIRELLO                 A060-TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM88501V KAROL WOJTYLA-PONTEFICE-SFLAVIASANTA FLAVIA                  A060-TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM817018 VILLAFRATI "GIOVANNI XXIII" VILLAFRATI                    A060-TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PACT71300R C.T. I. BUTTITTA BAGHERIA BAGHERIA                      AA25-LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        SERALE                          1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AF01C CACCAMO-MONS.V.AGLIALORO CACCAMO                       AA25-LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM812015 CIMINNA-DON RIZZO CIMINNA                       AA25-LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM8A901X G. VASI CORLEONE                      AA25-LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM85601V BOCCADIFALCO-TOMASI DI L. PALERMO                       AA25-LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM876014 VERGA-NUCCIO PALERMO                       AA25-LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM891016 GIUSEPPE SILENO-ARENELLA PALERMO                       AA25-LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PACT73100A C.T. NUCCIO-VERGA PALERMO                       AA25-LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        SERALE                          1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM869011 FALCONE GIOVANNI EX FONDO RAFFOPALERMO                       AA25-LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM88801A TRABIA-GIOVANNI XXIII TRABIA                        AA25-LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM09900R MISILMERI-GUASTELLA C. MISILMERI                     AA56-ARPA                               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM81401R BORGETTO-SALAMONE MARINO BORGETTO                      AB25-LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM86101A CARINI-LAURA LANZA CARINI                        AB25-LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                         0 0 1
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Sicilia PA PAMM8BC01G GIOVANNI FALCONE CARINI                        AB25-LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM8A901X G. VASI CORLEONE                      AB25-LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PACT71500C C.T. VASI CORLEONE CORLEONE                      AB25-LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         SERALE                          1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8A501L FICARAZZI-L.PIRANDELLO FICARAZZI                     AB25-LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM870015 SCIASCIA LEONARDO (EX 39) PALERMO                       AB25-LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AB015 D'ACQUISTO - T.COLONNA PALERMO                       AB25-LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AZ01X RUSSO GREGORIO-RACITI PALERMO                       AB25-LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM88201B PRIZZI PRIZZI                        AB25-LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM8BA01X BAGHERIA-SMS CARDUCCI BAGHERIA                      AB56-CHITARRA                           NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM85001X MONS.G.BACILE = BISACQUINO BISACQUINO                    AB56-CHITARRA                           NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM840019 CAMPOREALE-VERGA G. CAMPOREALE                    AB56-CHITARRA                           NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM82301G CHIUSA SCLAFANI-REINA CHIUSA SCLAFANI               AB56-CHITARRA                           NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM812015 CIMINNA-DON RIZZO CIMINNA                       AB56-CHITARRA                           NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8A901X G. VASI CORLEONE                      AB56-CHITARRA                           NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM81601C MONS. ANTONINO SCIANNA LERCARA FRIDDI                AB56-CHITARRA                           NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM85801E MONREALE II-PIOPPO MONREALE                      AB56-CHITARRA                           NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM03600N SCUOLA SEC. DI 1? V.E. ORLANDO PALERMO                       AB56-CHITARRA                           NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM138006 BORGESE-XXVII MAGGIO PALERMO                       AB56-CHITARRA                           NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM87301L PIRANDELLO -BORGO ULIVIA PALERMO                       AB56-CHITARRA                           NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM88601P TERMINI IMERESE-BALSAMO TERMINI IMERESE               AB56-CHITARRA                           NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM86101A CARINI-LAURA LANZA CARINI                        AC25-LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM8AG018 CARINI-CALDERONE CARINI                        AC25-LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM03600N SCUOLA SEC. DI 1? V.E. ORLANDO PALERMO                       AC25-LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM85001X MONS.G.BACILE = BISACQUINO BISACQUINO                    AC56-CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM846018 CINISI CINISI                        AD56-CORNO                              NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM01900X LEONARDO DA VINCI PALERMO                       AD56-CORNO                              NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM09900R MISILMERI-GUASTELLA C. MISILMERI                     AE56-FAGOTTO                            NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM84301R ALTOFONTE-ARMAFORTE ALTOFONTE                     AF56-FISARMONICA                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM871011 BUONARROTI MICHELANGELO PALERMO                       AF56-FISARMONICA                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AS015 SMS VITTORIO EMANUELE III PALERMO                       AF56-FISARMONICA                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM85001X MONS.G.BACILE = BISACQUINO BISACQUINO                    AG56-FLAUTO                             NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM82301G CHIUSA SCLAFANI-REINA CHIUSA SCLAFANI               AG56-FLAUTO                             NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM846018 CINISI CINISI                        AG56-FLAUTO                             NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM01500L S.M.S.  RAIMONDO FRANCHETTI PALERMO                       AG56-FLAUTO                             NORMALE                         0 1 0
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Sicilia PA PAMM85201G G. DI VITTORIO PALERMO                       AG56-FLAUTO                             NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM87301L PIRANDELLO -BORGO ULIVIA PALERMO                       AG56-FLAUTO                             NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM876014 VERGA-NUCCIO PALERMO                       AG56-FLAUTO                             NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AA019 MENDELSSOHN-CRUILLAS PALERMO                       AG56-FLAUTO                             NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM88501V KAROL WOJTYLA-PONTEFICE-SFLAVIASANTA FLAVIA                  AG56-FLAUTO                             NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM88601P TERMINI IMERESE-BALSAMO TERMINI IMERESE               AG56-FLAUTO                             NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8A601C I.C. TISIA D'IMERA TERMINI IMERESE               AG56-FLAUTO                             NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AX018 IGNAZIO FLORIO - SAN LORENZO PALERMO                       AH56-OBOE                               NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM84301R ALTOFONTE-ARMAFORTE ALTOFONTE                     AI56-PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM82901E CERDA-MANZONI CERDA                         AI56-PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM81601C MONS. ANTONINO SCIANNA LERCARA FRIDDI                AI56-PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM85901A MONREALE-VENEZIANO MONREALE                      AI56-PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM01500L S.M.S.  RAIMONDO FRANCHETTI PALERMO                       AI56-PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM871011 BUONARROTI MICHELANGELO PALERMO                       AI56-PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM87301L PIRANDELLO -BORGO ULIVIA PALERMO                       AI56-PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8A1019 VIA DEL FERVORE- CAPUANA PALERMO                       AI56-PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AA019 MENDELSSOHN-CRUILLAS PALERMO                       AI56-PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AB015 D'ACQUISTO - T.COLONNA PALERMO                       AI56-PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AC011 SMS SCINA' -COSTA PALERMO                       AI56-PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AX018 IGNAZIO FLORIO - SAN LORENZO PALERMO                       AI56-PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM88001Q PARTINICO NINNI CASSARA' PARTINICO                     AI56-PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM838019 BELMONTE MEZZAGNO BELMONTE MEZZAGNO             AJ56-PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM85001X MONS.G.BACILE = BISACQUINO BISACQUINO                    AJ56-PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AF01C CACCAMO-MONS.V.AGLIALORO CACCAMO                       AJ56-PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM82301G CHIUSA SCLAFANI-REINA CHIUSA SCLAFANI               AJ56-PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM812015 CIMINNA-DON RIZZO CIMINNA                       AJ56-PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM81601C MONS. ANTONINO SCIANNA LERCARA FRIDDI                AJ56-PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM85801E MONREALE II-PIOPPO MONREALE                      AJ56-PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM862016 MONTELEPRE-MANZONI MONTELEPRE                    AJ56-PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM01500L S.M.S.  RAIMONDO FRANCHETTI PALERMO                       AJ56-PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                         0 1 0
Sicilia PA PAMM870015 SCIASCIA LEONARDO (EX 39) PALERMO                       AJ56-PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM817018 VILLAFRATI "GIOVANNI XXIII" VILLAFRATI                    AJ56-PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM85801E MONREALE II-PIOPPO MONREALE                      AL56-TROMBA                             NORMALE                         0 0 1
Sicilia PA PAMM817018 VILLAFRATI "GIOVANNI XXIII" VILLAFRATI                    AL56-TROMBA                             NORMALE                         0 0 1
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Sicilia PA PAMM8AF01C CACCAMO-MONS.V.AGLIALORO CACCAMO                       AM56-VIOLINO                            NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM81001D GIOVAN BATTISTA CINA' CAMPOFELICE DI ROCCELLA       AM56-VIOLINO                            NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8A601C I.C. TISIA D'IMERA TERMINI IMERESE               AM56-VIOLINO                            NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM84301R ALTOFONTE-ARMAFORTE ALTOFONTE                     AN56-VIOLONCELLO                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM871011 BUONARROTI MICHELANGELO PALERMO                       AN56-VIOLONCELLO                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AA019 MENDELSSOHN-CRUILLAS PALERMO                       AN56-VIOLONCELLO                        NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM09900R MISILMERI-GUASTELLA C. MISILMERI                     CH-SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM82802Q SCUOLA SEC. I GRADO F. ORESTANOALIA                          EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM83601N BAGHERIA-T.AIELLO BAGHERIA                      EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         2 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8BA01X BAGHERIA-SMS CARDUCCI BAGHERIA                      EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         2 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM838019 BELMONTE MEZZAGNO BELMONTE MEZZAGNO             EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8AF01C CACCAMO-MONS.V.AGLIALORO CACCAMO                       EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8BC01G GIOVANNI FALCONE CARINI                        EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM82901E CERDA-MANZONI CERDA                         EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM82301G CHIUSA SCLAFANI-REINA CHIUSA SCLAFANI               EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM812015 CIMINNA-DON RIZZO CIMINNA                       EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         3 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM8A501L FICARAZZI-L.PIRANDELLO FICARAZZI                     EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         4 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM839037 LUIGI PIRANDELLO MARINEO                       EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM86401T MONREALE-GUGLIELMO II MONREALE                      EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM813011 MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTA PALERMO                       EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM88801A TRABIA-GIOVANNI XXIII TRABIA                        EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         1 0 0
Sicilia PA PAMM12600X VILLABATE-PALUMBO P. VILLABATE                     EH-SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI NORMALE                         2 0 0


